10/19/23, 9:32 AM

| venue burgee

Class
Contender
Contender
OK
Dinghy
Aero 7
OK
Dinghy
OK
Dinghy
OK
Dinghy
OK
Dinghy
Spiral

Aero 7

OK
Dinghy
Spiral
Laser
Radial

OK
Dinghy

Sabre
Spiral
Laser
Radial
Spiral
Spiral

Spiral
OK

Dinghy

Laser Full
Rig

Spiral
Aero 5
Sabre
Sabre

Spiral

Sabre

Age
Group
45-59
30-44
45-59
60-69
60-69

45-59

45-59

45-59

60-69

60-69

45-59

60-69

60-69

45-59

60-69

60-69

60-69

60-69
60-69

60-69

70+

60-69

60-69

30-44

70+

60-69

45-59

45-59

Sailwave results for Australian Masters Games 2023 at Adelaide Sailing Club 2023

Australian Masters Games 2023

Adelaide Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 9:44 on October 12, 2023

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Rating system: VY, Entries: 41, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail

Number

2518

2424

729

3063

773

798

754

809

912

3050

790

853

202742

1794

905

211481

906
904

877

546

209283

910

3093

2026

1983

884

1939

Boat HelmName

Name

Eugene Andrew
Chisholm

A Close Guy Hardy
Shave

Ironhide Andre Blasse

Simplicity ~ Rick Stockley

The Vid David
aka Joan's  Ketteridge
Super

Holy Folkert
Guacamole Janssen
Run Peter Royle
Forrest

Run

Grumpy Duncan Lock

| Want One Peter Eslick
Too

Beat Box Peter

Fewings
Bank Jonathan
Robber Ward
Double Peter
Vexed Newman

Scubar John Sykes
Gear

Catalina Grant Durran

Wine Mixer

Cool Kelvin

Change 5  Jeanes

Sunday Grahame

Morning Tindall

Retro Juha
Vanhakartano

Simsha Jeff Conly

Nothing Graeme
Untoward  Baker

The Ross Pagett
Apparition

Tequila Kevin Knott
Y Knot Peter Elverd
White John Franklin
Cloud

That's a Stuart Emery
Paddlin

Energy Phil Edwards

Focus

Blackjack  John Inns

Sirocco Tim
Vandervoort

Ratbag David Steele

Element

Club

B&SYC

B&SYC

BRYC

LBSC

ASC

BRYC

ASC

ASC

CRSC

LBSC

ASC

CRSC

ASC

RGYC

SSC

CRSC

ASC

ASC
CRSC

LMYC

ASC

WSC

CRSC

LBSC

PRSC

SYC

SHSC

B&SYC

https://www.sailwave.com/results/adelaidesc/amg-23 overall.htm

State Y/S
SA  106.5
SA  106.5
VIC 1155
SA 112.5
SA 115.5
VIC 1155
SA 1155
SA 115.5
NSW 124
SA 1125
SA 1155
NSW 124
SA 118.5
VIC 1155
SA 127
NSW 124
SA 118.5
NSW 124
NSW 124
NSW 124
SA 115.5
SA 114
NSW 124
SA 116.8
SA 127
SA 127
NSW 124
SA 127

Place Nett
1st 7.0
2nd 24.0
3rd 26.5
4th 32.0
5th 37.0
6th 38.5
7th 48.5
8th 51.5
9th 57.0
10th  57.5
11th 625
12th  69.0
13th  73.0
14th  79.0
15th  98.0
16th  99.5
17th  101.0
18th 1025
19th  109.5
20th  114.5
21st  119.5
22nd  126.0
23rd 130.5
24th  136.5
25th  137.5
26th  143.5
27th  145.5
28th  162.0

R1

(12.0)

(16.0)

5.0

4.0

1.0

9.0

8.0

2.0

7.0

6.0

3.0

(22.0)

23.0

10.0

(32.0)

18.0

17.0

(20.0)
21.0

15.0

14.0

25.0

26.0

28.0

29.0

24.0

36.0

R2

2.0

13.0

7.0

3.0

4.0

(12.0)

9.0

8.0

(19.0)

5.0

6.0

10.0

1.0

11.0

27.0

14.5

20.0

17.0
24.0

(30.0)

14.5

21.0

18.0

22.0

29.0

34.0

25.0

38.0

R3

1.0

3.0

(13.0)

2.0

8.0

11.0

(15.0)

(14.0)

16.0

4.0

12.0

10.0

22.0

17.0

23.0

9.0

20.0

19.0
21.0

26.0

18.0

5.0

(28.0)

25.0

32.0

31.0

24.0

33.0

R4

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

(11.0)

5.0

8.0

10.0

16.0

12.0

6.0

14.0

7.0

13.0

15.0

18.0

9.0

17.0
21.0

19.0

22.0

29.0

20.0

(42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

24.0

(42.0
DNC)

1.0

2.0

4.0

(17.0)

9.0

5.0

10.0

13.0

3.0

(25.0)

6.0

14.0

(23.5)

8.0

16.0

19.0

7.0

18.0

(31.0)

29.0

215

20.0

215

235

(27.0)

26.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

8.0

9.0

4.0

5.0

10.0

12.0

15.0

24.0

17.0

6.0

11.0

7.0

(30.0)

16.0

18.0
(25.0)

225

29.0

28.0

27.0

21.0

20.0

13.0

26.0

19.0

1.0

2.0

4.5

6.0

4.5

8.5

8.5
3.0
15.5
(42.0
DNC)
12.0
(42.0
DNF)
17.0
18.0
24.0
(42.0
DNF)

20.0
15.5

14.0
25.0
(42.0
DNF)
19.0
225
7.0
13.0

225

10.0
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Class Age Sail Boat
Group Number Name

Sabre 70+ 1846 Sea-Ya

Laser4.7 45-59 190353 Bubble

Spiral 30-44 801 After You

Laser Full 45-59 148655 Snitzel

Rig

Contender 60-69 2776 la
VelocitA

Spiral 60-69 911 Enigma

Spiral 45-59 860 Rapid
Pulse

Spiral 45-59 855 Time Well
Spent

Laser 60-69 210818 Sabre

Radial

Sabre 45-59 1296 Bullet

Sabre 45-59 1044 Stan

Laser 70+ 192579 Madeline

Radial Salter

OK 60-69 7 Green

Dinghy Magic

Class Age Sail

Group Number

OK Dinghy 60-69 773

OK Dinghy  45-59 809

OK Dinghy  45-59 790

Aero 7 60-69 3063

OK Dinghy  45-59 729

Aero 7 60-69 3050

Spiral 60-69 912

OK Dinghy  45-59 754

OK Dinghy  45-59 798

OK Dinghy 45-59 3

OK Dinghy 70+ 546

Contender 45-59 2518

Laser Full 45-59 148655

Rig

Laser Full 60-69 209283

Rig

Spiral 60-69 877

Contender 30-44 2424

Laser Radial 60-69 211481

Spiral 60-69 905

Contender 60-69 2776

Spiral 60-69 906

Spiral 60-69 904

Spiral 60-69 853

Sailwave results for Australian Masters Games 2023 at Adelaide Sailing Club 2023

R3 R4
290 (42.0
DNC)
35.0 23.0
270 250
6.0  (42.0
DNC)
70 (420
DNC)
(34.0) 28.0
30.0 26.0
37.0 270
36.0 420
DNC
(420 420
DNF) DNC
420 420
DNC DNC
420 420
DNC DNC
420 420
DNC DNC

R5

15.0

28.0
30.0
42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

34.0
32.0
33.0
42.0

DNC

42.0
RET

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

14.0

22.5
(32.0)
42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

33.0
31.0
34.0
42.0

DNC

42.0
RET

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

21.0
27.0
42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

28.0

26.0

29.0

42.0

DNC

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

Place Points Elapsed Corrected

HelmName Club State Y/S Place Nett R1 R2
Peter Leader B&SYC SA 127  29th 164.0 31.0 33.0
Tiff Evans PLYC SA 125 30th 164.5 (35.0) 35.0
Nicholas ASC NSW 124 31st 167.0 30.0 28.0
Chan
Darryn Kopp CSC SA 114  32nd 168.0 13.0 23.0
lan Kirkwood B&SYC SA 106.5 33rd 168.0 19.0 16.0
Renee CRSC NSW 124 34th 176.0 27.0 26.0
Rawson
Andrew CRSC NSW 124 35th 177.0 (33.0) 32.0
Hardman
Tim Moors CRSC NSW 124 36th 194.0 34.0 (37.0)
Jonathan B&SYC SA 118.5 37th 235.0 (420 31.0
Owen RET)
Donna Evans ASC SA 127 38th 241.0 37.0 36.0
Mary-Ann ASC SA 127  39th 252.0 (42.0 420
Royle DNC) DNC
Stephen ASC SA 118.5 39th 252.0 (42.0 420
Sampson DNC) DNC
Glenn ASC SA 115.5 39th 252.0 (42.0 420
Williams DNC) DNC
R1 -10-10-23 at 11:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:11:00
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:16:00
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:21:00
Boat Name HelmName Club State Y/S
The Vid aka Joan's David Ketteridge =~ ASC SA 1155 1
Super
Grumpy Duncan Lock ASC SA 1155 2
Bank Robber Jonathan Ward ASC SA 1155 3
Simplicity Rick Stockley LBSC SA 1125 4
Ironhide Andre Blasse BRYC VIC 1155 5
Beat Box Peter Fewings LBSC SA 1125 6
| Want One Too Peter Eslick CRSC NSW 124 7
Run Forrest Run Peter Royle ASC SA 1155 8
Holy Guacamole Folkert Janssen BRYC VIC 1155 9
Catalina Wine Mixer Grant Durran RGYC VIC 1155 10
Tequila Kevin Knott ASC SA 1155 1
Eugene Andrew Chisholm B&SYC SA 106.5 12
Snitzel Darryn Kopp CSC SA 114 13
Y Knot Peter Elverd WSC SA 114 14
The Apparition Ross Pagett LMYC NSW 124 15
A Close Shave Guy Hardy B&SYC SA 106.5 16
Retro Juha ASC SA 118.5 17
Vanhakartano
Sunday Morning Grahame Tindall CRSC NSW 124 18
La VelocitA lan Kirkwood B&SYC SA 106.5 19
Simsha Jeff Conly ASC NSW 124 20
Nothing Untoward Graeme Baker CRSC NSW 124 21
Double Vexed Peter Newman CRSC NSW 124 22

https://www.sailwave.com/results/adelaidesc/amg-23 overall.htm

1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

14.0

15.0
16.0
17.0

18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0

0:58:20

1:00:11
1:00:19
0:59:18
1:01:42
1:00:18
0:44:25
1:02:09
1:02:17
1:02:42
1:02:48
0:58:24
1:03:10

1:03:13

0:45:58
0:59:56
1:06:52

0:46:48
1:00:30
0:47:08
0:47:13
0:47:26

0:50:30

0:52:06
0:52:13
0:52:43

0:53:25
0:53:36
0:53:44
0:53:49
0:53:55
0:54:17
0:54:22
0:54:50
0:55:25

0:55:27

0:55:36
0:56:17
0:56:26

0:56:37
0:56:48
0:57:01
0:57:07
0:57:23
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Class

Laser Radial
Spiral

Spiral

Aero 5
Spiral

Sabre
Sabre

Spiral

Sabre
Sabre

Spiral

Spiral

Laser 4.7
Sabre
Sabre

Laser Radial
Sabre

Laser Radial

OK Dinghy

Class

Laser Radial
Contender
Aero 7

OK Dinghy

Aero 7

OK Dinghy
OK Dinghy
OK Dinghy
OK Dinghy
Spiral

OK Dinghy
OK Dinghy
Contender
Spiral

OK Dinghy
Contender
Spiral
Spiral
Spiral
Laser Radial
Laser Full
Rig

Aero 5

Laser Full
Rig

Age
Group

60-69
45-59
60-69
30-44
60-69
70+

60-69
30-44
70+

60-69
45-59
45-59
45-59
45-59
45-59
60-69
45-59
70+

60-69

Age
Group

60-69
45-59
60-69
60-69

60-69
4559
45-59
4559
45-59
60-69
4559
45-59
30-44
60-69
70+

60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69

60-69

30-44
45-59

Sail
Number

202742
884
910
3093
911
2026
1983
801
1846
1794
860
855
190353
1939
1296
210818
1044
192579
7

Sail
Number

202742
2518
3063
773

3050
790
729
809
754
853
3
798
2424
905
546
2776
906
910
912
211481

209283

3093
148655
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Boat Name

Scubar Gear
Sirocco

White Cloud
That's a Paddlin
Enigma

Energy Focus
Blackjack

After You
Sea-Ya

Cool Change 5
Rapid Pulse
Time Well Spent
Bubble

Ratbag Element
Bullet

Sabre

Stan

Madeline Salter

Green Magic

HelmName

John Sykes

Tim Vandervoort
John Franklin
Stuart Emery
Renee Rawson
Phil Edwards
John Inns
Nicholas Chan
Peter Leader
Kelvin Jeanes
Andrew Hardman
Tim Moors

Tiff Evans

David Steele
Donna Evans
Jonathan Owen
Mary-Ann Royle
Stephen Sampson

Glenn Williams

Club

ASC
SHSC
CRSC
LBSC
CRSC
PRSC
SyC
ASC
B&SYC
SSC
CRSC
CRSC
PLYC
B&SYC
ASC
B&SYC
ASC
ASC
ASC

R2 - 10-10-23 at 11:00

State

SA
NSW
NSW
SA
NSW
SA
SA
NSW
SA
SA
NSW
NSW
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:29:00
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:34:00
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:34:00

Boat Name

Scubar Gear
Eugene
Simplicity

The Vid aka Joan's
Super

Beat Box

Bank Robber
Ironhide
Grumpy

Run Forrest Run
Double Vexed
Catalina Wine Mixer
Holy Guacamole
A Close Shave
Sunday Morning
Tequila

La VelocitA
Simsha

White Cloud

I Want One Too

Retro

Y Knot

That's a Paddlin

Snitzel

https://www.sailwave.com/results/adelaidesc/amg-23 overall.htm

HelmName

John Sykes
Andrew Chisholm
Rick Stockley
David Ketteridge

Peter Fewings
Jonathan Ward
Andre Blasse
Duncan Lock
Peter Royle
Peter Newman
Grant Durran
Folkert Janssen
Guy Hardy
Grahame Tindall
Kevin Knott

lan Kirkwood
Jeff Conly

John Franklin
Peter Eslick

Juha
Vanhakartano

Peter Elverd

Stuart Emery
Darryn Kopp

Club

ASC
B&SYC
LBSC
ASC

LBSC
ASC
BRYC
ASC
ASC
CRSC
RGYC
BRYC
B&SYC
CRSC
ASC
B&SYC
ASC
CRSC
CRSC
ASC

WSC

LBSC
CscC

State

SA
SA
SA
SA

SA
SA
VIC
SA
SA
NSW
VIC
VIC
SA
NSW
SA
SA
NSW
NSW
NSW
SA

SA

SA
SA

YIS

118.5
124
124
116.8
124
127
127
124
127
127
124
124
125
127
127
118.5
127
118.5
115.5

YIS

118.5
106.5
112.5
115.5

112.5
115.5
115.5
115.5
115.5
124
115.5
115.5
106.5
124
115.5
106.5
124
124
124
118.5

114

116.8
114

Place Points Elapsed Corrected

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
38
38

Place

A~ w0N

© 0O N O O

1
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
20

21

22
23

23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.5
14.5
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0

21.0

22.0
23.0

1:08:24
0:47:53
0:48:16
1:08:15
0:48:26
0:50:36
0:51:29
0:50:17
0:52:17
0:52:24
0:52:16
0:52:30
0:53:30
0:55:35
0:56:52
RET

DNC

DNC

DNC

Elapsed

0:50:37
0:49:57
0:53:15
0:54:45

0:53:47
0:55:35
0:56:05
0:56:06
0:56:15
0:40:46
0:57:02
0:57:08
0:53:07
0:41:20
0:57:45
0:53:16
0:41:54
0:42:08
0:42:13
1:01:05

0:59:12

1:00:56
0:59:35

0:57:43
0:57:55
0:58:23
0:58:26
0:58:35
0:59:46
1:00:48
1:00:50
1:01:45
1:01:53
1:03:14
1:03:30
1:04:12
1:05:39
1:07:10

Corrected

0:42:43
0:46:54
0:47:20
0:47:24

0:47:48
0:48:07
0:48:33
0:48:34
0:48:42
0:49:19
0:49:23
0:49:28
0:49:52
0:50:00
0:50:00
0:50:01
0:50:41
0:50:58
0:51:04
0:51:33

0:51:56

0:52:10
0:52:16
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Class

Spiral

Spiral

Spiral

Sabre

Spiral

Sabre

Spiral

Laser Radial
Spiral

Sabre

Sabre

Laser 4.7
Sabre

Spiral

Sabre

Sabre

Laser Radial

OK Dinghy

Class

Contender
Aero 7
Contender
Aero 7

Laser Full
Rig

Laser Full
Rig

Contender

OK Dinghy

Spiral
Spiral
OK Dinghy
OK Dinghy
OK Dinghy
OK Dinghy
OK Dinghy
Spiral
OK Dinghy
OK Dinghy
Spiral

Laser Radial

Spiral
Laser Radial
Sabre
Spiral

Age
Group

60-69
45-59
60-69
60-69
30-44
70+

60-69
60-69
45-59
70+

60-69
45-59
45-59
45-59
45-59
45-59
70+

60-69

Age
Group

45-59
60-69
30-44
60-69
60-69

45-59

60-69
60-69

60-69
60-69
45-59
45-59
45-59
45-59
45-59
60-69
45-59
70+

60-69
60-69

60-69
60-69
60-69
45-59

Sail
Number

904
884
911
1794
801
2026
877
210818
860
1846
1983
190353
1296
855
1939
1044
192579
7

Sail
Number

2518
3063
2424
3050
209283

148655

2776
773

905
853
798
790
729
809
754
912
3
546
906
211481

904
202742
1794
884
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Boat Name

Nothing Untoward
Sirocco

Enigma

Cool Change 5
After You
Energy Focus
The Apparition
Sabre

Rapid Pulse
Sea-Ya
Blackjack
Bubble

Bullet

Time Well Spent
Ratbag Element
Stan

Madeline Salter

Green Magic

HelmName

Graeme Baker
Tim Vandervoort
Renee Rawson
Kelvin Jeanes
Nicholas Chan
Phil Edwards
Ross Pagett

Jonathan Owen

Andrew Hardman

Peter Leader
John Inns

Tiff Evans
Donna Evans
Tim Moors
David Steele
Mary-Ann Royle

Stephen Sampson

Glenn Williams

Club

CRSC
SHSC
CRSC
SSC
ASC
PRSC
LMYC
B&SYC
CRSC
B&SYC
SYC
PLYC
ASC
CRSC
B&SYC
ASC
ASC
ASC

R3 -10-10-23 at 11:00

State

NSW
NSW
NSW
SA
NSW
SA
NSW
SA
NSW
SA
SA
SA
SA
NSW
SA
SA
SA
SA

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:26:00
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:45:00
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:50:00

Boat Name

Eugene
Simplicity

A Close Shave
Beat Box

Y Knot

Shitzel

La VelocitA

The Vid aka Joan's
Super

Sunday Morning
Double Vexed
Holy Guacamole
Bank Robber
Ironhide
Grumpy

Run Forrest Run
| Want One Too
Catalina Wine Mixer
Tequila

Simsha

Retro

Nothing Untoward
Scubar Gear
Cool Change 5

Sirocco

https://www.sailwave.com/results/adelaidesc/amg-23 overall.htm

HelmName

Club

Andrew Chisholm B&SYC

Rick Stockley
Guy Hardy
Peter Fewings

Peter Elverd

Darryn Kopp

lan Kirkwood

David Ketteridge

Grahame Tindall
Peter Newman
Folkert Janssen
Jonathan Ward
Andre Blasse
Duncan Lock
Peter Royle
Peter Eslick
Grant Durran
Kevin Knott
Jeff Conly

Juha
Vanhakartano

Graeme Baker
John Sykes
Kelvin Jeanes

Tim Vandervoort

LBSC
B&SYC
LBSC
WSC

CsC

B&SYC
ASC

CRSC
CRSC
BRYC
ASC
BRYC
ASC
ASC
CRSC
RGYC
ASC
ASC
ASC

CRSC
ASC
SSC
SHSC

State

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

SA

SA
SA

NSW
NSW
VIC
SA
VIC
SA
SA
NSW
VIC
SA
NSW
SA

NSW
SA
SA
NSW

YIS

124
124
124
127
124
127
124
118.5
124
127
127
125
127
124
127
127
118.5
115.5

YIS

106.5
112.5
106.5
1125
114

114

106.5
115.5

124
124
115.5
115.5
115.5
115.5
115.5
124
115.5
115.5
124
118.5

124
118.5
127
124

Place Points Elapsed Corrected

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
39

Place

a A WO N

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
42.0
42.0
42.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

6.0

7.0
8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0

21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0

0:43:38
0:43:42
0:43:52
0:44:58
0:44:13
0:45:54
0:45:03
1:04:41
0:45:19
0:46:30
0:46:57
0:46:40
0:48:19
0:48:33
0:50:14
DNC

DNC

DNC

Elapsed

0:38:20
0:41:53
0:39:51
0:43:18
0:44:29

0:45:00

0:44:44
0:52:45

0:37:53
0:38:15
0:53:50
0:54:04
0:54:19
0:54:20
0:54:38
0:39:07
0:55:02
0:55:25
0:39:41
0:56:55

0:39:53
0:57:21
0:41:10
0:40:30

0:52:47
0:52:52
0:53:04
0:53:07
0:53:29
0:54:13
0:54:30
0:54:35
0:54:49
0:54:55
0:55:27
0:56:00
0:57:04
0:58:44
0:59:20

Corrected

0:36:00
0:37:14
0:37:25
0:38:29
0:39:01

0:39:28

0:42:00
0:45:40

0:45:50
0:46:16
0:46:37
0:46:49
0:47:02
0:47:03
0:47:18
0:47:19
0:47:39
0:47:59
0:48:00
0:48:02

0:48:15
0:48:24
0:48:37
0:49:00
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10/19/23, 9:32 AM

Class

Aero 5
Spiral

Spiral

Spiral

Sabre

Spiral

Sabre
Sabre
Sabre

Spiral

Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Spiral

Sabre
Sabre

Laser Radial

OK Dinghy

Class

Contender
Contender
OK Dinghy
Aero 7

OK Dinghy
OK Dinghy
Laser Radial
OK Dinghy

Laser Radial

OK Dinghy
OK Dinghy

Aero 7

OK Dinghy
Spiral
Sabre
Spiral
Spiral
Spiral
Spiral
Spiral
Spiral

OK Dinghy
Laser 4.7
Spiral
Spiral
Spiral

Age
Group

30-44
60-69
30-44
60-69
70+

45-59
60-69
70+

45-59
60-69
45-59
60-69
45-59
45-59
45-59
70+

60-69

Age
Group

45-59
30-44
45-59
60-69
45-59
45-59
60-69
45-59
60-69

45-59
60-69

60-69
45-59
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
70+

45-59
45-59
30-44
45-59

Sail
Number

3093
877
801
910
1846
860
1983
2026
1939
911
190353
210818
855
1296
1044
192579
7

Sail
Number

2518
2424
729
3063
798
790
202742
754
211481

809
773

3050
3
853
1794
912
906
905
877
910
904
546
190353
884
801
860

Sailwave results for Australian Masters Games 2023 at Adelaide Sailing Club 2023

Boat Name

That's a Paddlin
The Apparition
After You

White Cloud
Sea-Ya

Rapid Pulse
Blackjack
Energy Focus
Ratbag Element
Enigma

Bubble

Sabre

Time Well Spent
Bullet

Stan

Madeline Salter

Green Magic

HelmName

Stuart Emery
Ross Pagett
Nicholas Chan
John Franklin
Peter Leader
Andrew Hardman
John Inns

Phil Edwards
David Steele
Renee Rawson
Tiff Evans
Jonathan Owen
Tim Moors
Donna Evans
Mary-Ann Royle
Stephen Sampson

Glenn Williams

Club

LBSC
LMYC
ASC
CRSC
B&SYC
CRSC
SyC
PRSC
B&SYC
CRSC
PLYC
B&SYC
CRSC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

R4 - 10-10-23 at 11:00

State

SA
NSW
NSW
NSW
SA
NSW
SA
SA
SA
NSW
SA
SA
NSW
SA
SA
SA
SA

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:10:00
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:15:00
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:15:00

Boat Name

Eugene

A Close Shave
Ironhide
Simplicity

Holy Guacamole
Bank Robber
Scubar Gear
Run Forrest Run

Retro

Grumpy

The Vid aka Joan's
Super

Beat Box
Catalina Wine Mixer
Double Vexed
Cool Change 5

| Want One Too
Simsha

Sunday Morning
The Apparition
White Cloud
Nothing Untoward
Tequila

Bubble

Sirocco

After You

Rapid Pulse

https://www.sailwave.com/results/adelaidesc/amg-23 overall.htm

HelmName

Andrew Chisholm
Guy Hardy
Andre Blasse
Rick Stockley
Folkert Janssen
Jonathan Ward
John Sykes
Peter Royle

Juha
Vanhakartano

Duncan Lock

David Ketteridge

Peter Fewings
Grant Durran
Peter Newman
Kelvin Jeanes
Peter Eslick

Jeff Conly
Grahame Tindall
Ross Pagett
John Franklin
Graeme Baker
Kevin Knott

Tiff Evans

Tim Vandervoort
Nicholas Chan

Andrew Hardman

Club

B&SYC
B&SYC
BRYC
LBSC
BRYC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

ASC
ASC

LBSC
RGYC
CRSC
SSC
CRSC
ASC
CRSC
LMYC
CRSC
CRSC
ASC
PLYC
SHSC
ASC
CRSC

State

SA
SA
VIC
SA
VIC
SA
SA
SA
SA

SA
SA

SA
VIC
NSW
SA
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
SA
SA
NSW
NSW
NSW

YIS

116.8
124
124
124
127
124
127
127
127
124
125
118.5
124
127
127
118.5
115.5

YIS

106.5
106.5
115.5
112.5
115.5
115.5
118.5
115.5
118.5

115.5
115.5

112.5
115.5
124
127
124
124
124
124
124
124
115.5
125
124
124
124

Place Points Elapsed Corrected

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
38
38

Place

N
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

10.0
11.0

12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0

0:57:34
0:40:53
0:41:03
0:41:22
0:42:27
0:41:28
0:43:00
0:43:10
0:43:17
0:42:22
0:42:44
1:00:55
0:45:26
DNF

DNC

DNC

DNC

Elapsed

0:31:28
0:32:59
0:36:19
0:35:50
0:36:54
0:36:58
0:38:06
0:37:10
0:38:10

0:37:33
0:37:38

0:36:50
0:37:57
0:27:20
0:28:08
0:27:37
0:27:48
0:27:55
0:28:10
0:28:13
0:28:19
0:39:40
0:28:53
0:28:43
0:28:58
0:29:18

0:49:17
0:49:27
0:49:39
0:50:02
0:50:08
0:50:10
0:50:47
0:50:59
0:51:07
0:51:15
0:51:17
0:51:24
0:54:58

Corrected

0:29:33
0:30:58
0:31:27
0:31:51
0:31:57
0:32:00
0:32:09
0:32:11
0:32:12

0:32:31
0:32:35

0:32:44
0:32:51
0:33:04
0:33:14
0:33:24
0:33:38
0:33:46
0:34:04
0:34:08
0:34:15
0:34:21
0:34:40
0:34:44
0:35:02
0:35:27
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10/19/23, 9:32 AM

Class

Spiral
Spiral

Laser Full
Rig

Aero 5
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre
Sabre

Laser Full
Rig

Contender
Laser Radial
Sabre
Sabre

Laser Radial
OK Dinghy

Class

Contender
Contender
Spiral
OK Dinghy
OK Dinghy
Spiral
Spiral
Sabre
OK Dinghy

OK Dinghy
OK Dinghy
Spiral

OK Dinghy
Laser Radial
Sabre

Spiral

Aero 7
Spiral

Laser Radial

Aero 5
Spiral
Sabre

OK Dinghy
Sabre
Aero 7
Sabre
Spiral

Age
Group

45-59
60-69
60-69

30-44
70+
60-69
4559
70+
4559

60-69
60-69
45-59
45-59
70+

60-69

Age
Group

45-59
30-44
60-69
45-59
45-59
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69

45-59
45-59
60-69
45-59
60-69
70+

60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69

30-44
60-69
70+

45-59
60-69
60-69
45-59
45-59

Sail
Number

855
911
209283

3093
2026
1983
1939
1846
148655

2776
210818
1296
1044
192579
7

Sail
Number

2518
2424
912
729
798
853
904
1794
773

754
790
906
809
202742
1846
905
3063
877
211481

3093
910
2026
3
1983
3050
1939
884

Sailwave results for Australian Masters Games 2023 at Adelaide Sailing Club 2023

Boat Name

Time Well Spent
Enigma

Y Knot

That's a Paddlin
Energy Focus
Blackjack
Ratbag Element
Sea-Ya

Shitzel

La VelocitA
Sabre

Bullet

Stan

Madeline Salter

Green Magic

HelmName

Tim Moors
Renee Rawson

Peter Elverd

Stuart Emery
Phil Edwards
John Inns

David Steele
Peter Leader

Darryn Kopp

lan Kirkwood
Jonathan Owen
Donna Evans
Mary-Ann Royle
Stephen Sampson

Glenn Williams

Club

CRSC
CRSC
WSC

LBSC
PRSC
SYC
B&SYC
B&SYC
CscC

B&SYC
B&SYC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

R5 - 10-10-23 at 11:00

State

NSW
NSW
SA

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:49:00
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:02:00
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:02:00

Boat Name

Eugene

A Close Shave

| Want One Too
Ironhide

Holy Guacamole
Double Vexed
Nothing Untoward
Cool Change 5

The Vid aka Joan's
Super

Run Forrest Run
Bank Robber
Simsha

Grumpy

Scubar Gear
Sea-Ya

Sunday Morning
Simplicity

The Apparition

Retro

That's a Paddlin
White Cloud

Energy Focus
Catalina Wine Mixer
Blackjack

Beat Box

Ratbag Element

Sirocco

https://www.sailwave.com/results/adelaidesc/amg-23 overall.htm

HelmName

Andrew Chisholm
Guy Hardy

Peter Eslick
Andre Blasse
Folkert Janssen
Peter Newman
Graeme Baker
Kelvin Jeanes

David Ketteridge

Peter Royle
Jonathan Ward
Jeff Conly
Duncan Lock
John Sykes
Peter Leader
Grahame Tindall
Rick Stockley
Ross Pagett

Juha
Vanhakartano

Stuart Emery
John Franklin
Phil Edwards
Grant Durran
John Inns
Peter Fewings
David Steele

Tim Vandervoort

Club

B&SYC
B&SYC
CRSC
BRYC
BRYC
CRSC
CRSC
SSC
ASC

ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
B&SYC
CRSC
LBSC
LMYC
ASC

LBSC
CRSC
PRSC
RGYC
SYC
LBSC
B&SYC
SHSC

State

SA
SA
NSW
VIC
VIC
NSW
NSW
SA
SA

SA
SA
NSW
SA
SA
SA
NSW
SA
NSW
SA

SA
NSW
SA
VIC
SA
SA
SA
NSW

YIS

124
124
114

116.8
127
127
127
127
114

106.5
118.5
127
127
118.5
115.5

YIS

106.5
106.5
124
115.5
115.5
124
124
127
115.5

115.5
115.5
124
115.5
118.5
127
124
112.5
124
118.5

116.8
124
127
115.5
127
112.5
127
124

Place Points Elapsed

27
28
29

30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30
30
30

Place

N
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20
21
21
23
23
25
26
27

27.0
28.0
29.0

42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0

42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

10.0
1.5
1.5
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0

20.0
21.5
215
235
235
25.0
26.0
27.0

Corrected

0:29:46
0:29:56
0:37:32

0:36:00
0:36:13
0:49:23

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected

0:29:20 0:27:33
0:30:20 0:28:29
0:25:15 0:30:33
0:35:18  0:30:34
0:35:20 0:30:35
0:25:22  0:30:41
0:25:27  0:30:47
0:26:14  0:30:59
0:35:56  0:31:07
0:36:01 0:31:11
0:36:14  0:31:22
0:25:56  0:31:22
0:36:20 0:31:27
0:37:17  0:31:28
0:26:44 0:31:34
0:26:07 0:31:36
0:35:35 0:31:38
0:26:10  0:31:39
0:37:32  0:31:40
0:37:11  0:31:50
0:26:20 0:31:51
0:26:58 0:31:51
0:37:03  0:32:05
0:27:10  0:32:05
0:36:09 0:32:08
0:27:13  0:32:09
0:26:39 0:32:14
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10/19/23, 9:32 AM

Class

Laser 4.7

Laser Full
Rig

Spiral
OK Dinghy
Spiral
Spiral
Spiral

Laser Full
Rig

Contender
Laser Radial
Sabre

Sabre

Laser Radial

OK Dinghy

Class

Contender
Contender
OK Dinghy
OK Dinghy
OK Dinghy
Laser Radial
Sabre

Aero 7

OK Dinghy

OK Dinghy
OK Dinghy
Spiral
Sabre
Sabre
Aero 7

Laser Radial

Spiral
Spiral
Sabre
Sabre
Aero 5
Spiral
Laser 4.7
OK Dinghy
Spiral
Spiral
Spiral

Age
Group

45-59
60-69

30-44
70+

45-59
45-59
60-69
45-59

60-69
60-69
45-59
45-59
70+

60-69

Age
Group

45-59
30-44
45-59
45-59
45-59
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69

45-59
45-59
60-69
60-69
70+

60-69
60-69

60-69
60-69
45-59
70+

30-44
60-69
45-59
45-59
60-69
45-59
60-69

Sail
Number

190353
209283

801
546
860
855
911
148655

2776
210818
1296
1044
192579
7

Sail
Number

2518
2424
729
798
754
202742
1794
3063
773

809

3

912
1983
1846
3050
211481

853
906
1939
2026
3093
877
190353
790
904
884
910

Sailwave results for Australian Masters Games 2023 at Adelaide Sailing Club 2023

Boat Name

Bubble
Y Knot

After You
Tequila

Rapid Pulse
Time Well Spent
Enigma

Shitzel

La VelocitA
Sabre

Bullet

Stan

Madeline Salter

Green Magic

HelmName

Tiff Evans
Peter Elverd

Nicholas Chan
Kevin Knott
Andrew Hardman
Tim Moors
Renee Rawson

Darryn Kopp

lan Kirkwood
Jonathan Owen
Donna Evans
Mary-Ann Royle
Stephen Sampson

Glenn Williams

Club

PLYC
WSC

ASC
ASC
CRSC
CRSC
CRSC
CscC

B&SYC
B&SYC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

R6 - 10-10-23 at 11:00

State

SA
SA

NSW
SA
NSW
NSW
NSW
SA

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:43:00
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:48:00
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:48:00

Boat Name

Eugene

A Close Shave
Ironhide

Holy Guacamole
Run Forrest Run
Scubar Gear
Cool Change 5
Simplicity

The Vid aka Joan's
Super

Grumpy

Catalina Wine Mixer
| Want One Too
Blackjack

Sea-Ya

Beat Box

Retro

Double Vexed
Simsha

Ratbag Element
Energy Focus
That's a Paddlin
The Apparition
Bubble

Bank Robber
Nothing Untoward
Sirocco

White Cloud

https://www.sailwave.com/results/adelaidesc/amg-23 overall.htm

HelmName

Andrew Chisholm
Guy Hardy
Andre Blasse
Folkert Janssen
Peter Royle

John Sykes
Kelvin Jeanes
Rick Stockley
David Ketteridge

Duncan Lock
Grant Durran
Peter Eslick
John Inns
Peter Leader
Peter Fewings

Juha
Vanhakartano

Peter Newman
Jeff Conly

David Steele
Phil Edwards
Stuart Emery
Ross Pagett

Tiff Evans
Jonathan Ward
Graeme Baker
Tim Vandervoort

John Franklin

Club

B&SYC
B&SYC
BRYC
BRYC
ASC
ASC
SSC
LBSC
ASC

ASC
RGYC
CRSC
SYC
B&SYC
LBSC
ASC

CRSC
ASC
B&SYC
PRSC
LBSC
LMYC
PLYC
ASC
CRSC
SHSC
CRSC

State

SA
SA
VIC
VIC
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

SA
VIC
NSW
SA
SA
SA
SA

NSW
NSW
SA
SA
SA
NSW
SA
SA
NSW
NSW
NSW

YIS

125
114

124
115.5
124
124
124
114

106.5
118.5
127
127
118.5
115.5

YIS

106.5
106.5
115.5
115.5
115.5
118.5
127

112.5
115.5

115.5
115.5
124
127
127
112.5
118.5

124
124
127
127
116.8
124
125
115.5
124
124
124

Place Points Elapsed Corrected

28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35

35
35
35
35
35
35

Place

N
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17
18
19
20
21
22
22
24
25
26
27

28.0
29.0

30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
42.0

42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0

17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
225
225
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0

0:27:09
0:37:34

0:32:35
0:32:57

0:27:24
0:38:39
0:27:44
0:27:53
0:28:03
DNC

0:33:09
0:33:28
0:33:33
0:33:44
0:33:56

DNC
DNC
RET
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected

0:30:57
0:32:45
0:36:41
0:36:44
0:37:31
0:38:47
0:27:49
0:36:58
0:38:01

0:29:04
0:30:45
0:31:46
0:31:48
0:32:29
0:32:44
0:32:51
0:32:52
0:32:55

0:38:04
0:38:40
0:27:48
0:28:35
0:28:38
0:38:08
0:40:12

0:32:57
0:33:29
0:33:38
0:33:46
0:33:49
0:33:54
0:33:55

0:28:13
0:28:22
0:29:08
0:29:14
0:40:27
0:28:43

0:34:08
0:34:19
0:34:25
0:34:32
0:34:38
0:34:44
0:34:44
0:34:48
0:34:49
0:35:25
0:35:30

0:28:57
0:40:12
0:28:47
0:29:17
0:29:21
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10/19/23, 9:32 AM

Class
Laser Full
Rig

OK Dinghy
Spiral
Spiral
Spiral
Spiral
Spiral

Laser Full
Rig

Contender
Laser Radial
Sabre

Sabre

Laser Radial

OK Dinghy

Class

Contender
Contender
Spiral

OK Dinghy
OK Dinghy
OK Dinghy

Sabre

OK Dinghy
OK Dinghy
Sabre
Aero 7
Spiral
Sabre
Spiral
Aero 7
Spiral

OK Dinghy
Sabre
Spiral
Spiral
Laser 4.7
Aero 5
Spiral
Spiral

OK Dinghy
Spiral
Spiral
Spiral

Age
Group

60-69

70+
60-69
45-59
30-44
60-69
45-59
45-59

60-69
60-69
45-59
45-59
70+

60-69

Age
Group

45-59
30-44
60-69
45-59
45-59
60-69

70+

45-59
45-59
45-59
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
45-59
60-69
60-69
60-69
45-59
30-44
45-59
60-69
70+

45-59
30-44
60-69

Sail
Number

209283

546
905
860
801
911
855
148655

2776
210818
1296
1044
192579
7

Sail
Number

2518
2424
912
729
798
773

2026
754
809
1939
3063
853
1983
877
3050
904
3
1794
910
906
190353
3093
884
905
546
860
801
911

Sailwave results for Australian Masters Games 2023 at Adelaide Sailing Club 2023

Boat Name

Y Knot

Tequila

Sunday Morning
Rapid Pulse
After You
Enigma

Time Well Spent

Shitzel

La VelocitA
Sabre

Bullet

Stan

Madeline Salter

Green Magic

HelmName

Peter Elverd

Kevin Knott
Grahame Tindall
Andrew Hardman
Nicholas Chan
Renee Rawson
Tim Moors

Darryn Kopp

lan Kirkwood
Jonathan Owen
Donna Evans
Mary-Ann Royle
Stephen Sampson

Glenn Williams

Club

WSC

ASC
CRSC
CRSC
ASC
CRSC
CRSC
CscC

B&SYC
B&SYC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

R7 - 10-10-23 at 11:00

State

SA

SA

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
SA

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:21:00
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:36:00
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:36:00

Boat Name

Eugene

A Close Shave

| Want One Too
Ironhide

Holy Guacamole

The Vid aka Joan's
Super

Energy Focus
Run Forrest Run
Grumpy

Ratbag Element
Simplicity
Double Vexed
Blackjack

The Apparition
Beat Box
Nothing Untoward
Catalina Wine Mixer
Cool Change 5
White Cloud
Simsha

Bubble

That's a Paddlin
Sirocco

Sunday Morning
Tequila

Rapid Pulse
After You

Enigma

https://www.sailwave.com/results/adelaidesc/amg-23 overall.htm

HelmName

Andrew Chisholm
Guy Hardy

Peter Eslick
Andre Blasse
Folkert Janssen

David Ketteridge

Phil Edwards
Peter Royle
Duncan Lock
David Steele
Rick Stockley
Peter Newman
John Inns

Ross Pagett
Peter Fewings
Graeme Baker
Grant Durran
Kelvin Jeanes
John Franklin
Jeff Conly

Tiff Evans
Stuart Emery
Tim Vandervoort
Grahame Tindall
Kevin Knott
Andrew Hardman
Nicholas Chan

Renee Rawson

Club

B&SYC
B&SYC
CRSC
BRYC
BRYC
ASC

PRSC
ASC
ASC
B&SYC
LBSC
CRSC
SYC
LMYC
LBSC
CRSC
RGYC
SSC
CRSC
ASC
PLYC
LBSC
SHSC
CRSC
ASC
CRSC
ASC
CRSC

State

SA
SA
NSW
VIC
VIC
SA

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
NSW
SA
NSW
SA
NSW
VIC
SA
NSW
NSW
SA
SA
NSW
NSW
SA
NSW
NSW
NSW

YIS

114

115.5
124
124
124
124
124
114

106.5
118.5
127
127
118.5
115.5

YIS

106.5
106.5
124

115.5
115.5
115.5

127
115.5
115.5
127
112.5
124
127
124
112.5
124
115.5
127
124
124
125
116.8
124
124
115.5
124
124
124

Place Points Elapsed Corrected

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

35
35
35
35
35
35

Place

o A A WOWN

10
11
12
13
14
15
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
22
24
25
26
27
28

28.0

29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
42.0

42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.5
4.5
6.0

7.0

8.5

8.5

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.5
15.5
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.5
225
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0

0:40:45 0:35:45
0:41:21  0:35:48
0:29:50 0:36:05
0:30:09 0:36:28
0:30:15 0:36:36
0:31:17  0:37:51
0:31:34  0:38:11
DNC
DNC
DNC
RET
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected

0:32:27
0:33:03
0:28:04
0:39:19
0:39:18
0:39:43

0:30:28
0:31:02
0:33:57
0:34:02
0:34:02
0:34:23

0:29:33
0:40:25
0:40:26
0:29:55
0:39:48
0:29:18
0:30:05
0:29:28
0:40:12
0:29:32
0:41:19
0:30:22
0:29:48
0:29:52
0:30:17
0:42:50
0:30:19
0:30:20
0:42:25
0:31:34
0:31:35
0:31:44

0:34:54
0:35:00
0:35:00
0:35:20
0:35:23
0:35:27
0:35:32
0:35:39
0:35:44
0:35:44
0:35:46
0:35:52
0:36:03
0:36:08
0:36:20
0:36:40
0:36:40
0:36:42
0:36:43
0:38:11
0:38:12
0:38:23
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10/19/23, 9:32 AM

Class

Spiral

OK Dinghy
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Full
Rig

Sabre

Laser Full
Rig

Contender
Laser Radial
Sabre

Sabre

Laser Radial

OK Dinghy

Age
Group

45-59
45-59
60-69
60-69

60-69

70+
45-59

60-69
60-69
45-59
45-59
70+

60-69

Sail
Number

855
790
202742
211481

209283

1846
148655

2776
210818
1296
1044
192579
7
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Sailwave results for Australian Masters Games 2023 at Adelaide Sailing Club 2023

Boat Name

Time Well Spent
Bank Robber
Scubar Gear

Retro

Y Knot

Sea-Ya

Shnitzel

La VelocitA
Sabre

Bullet

Stan

Madeline Salter

Green Magic

Sailwave Scoring
Software 2.29.0

HelmName

Tim Moors
Jonathan Ward
John Sykes

Juha
Vanhakartano

Peter Elverd

Peter Leader

Darryn Kopp

lan Kirkwood
Jonathan Owen
Donna Evans
Mary-Ann Royle
Stephen Sampson

Glenn Williams

Club

CRSC
ASC
ASC
ASC

WSC

B&SYC
CSsC

B&SYC
B&SYC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

State Y/S
NSW 124
SA 115.5
SA 118.5
SA 118.5
SA 114
SA 127
SA 114
SA 106.5
SA 118.5
SA 127
SA 127
SA 118.5
SA 115.5

Place Points Elapsed Corrected

29
30
30
30

30

30
30

30
30
30
30
30
30

29.0
42.0
42.0
42.0

42.0

42.0
42.0

42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0

0:32:42
DNC
DNF
DNF

0:39:33

DNF

DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

https://www.adelaidesailingclub.com.au/majorevents/australian-masters-games-2023/
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